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NBC (WBBH)
PBS (WGCU) #°
Fox (WFTX) Ho
CBS (WINK) #°
CW (WXCW) Ho
ABC (WZVN) P
Comedy Central

The Weather
Channel

CTN (WRXY) HP

CNN

TV Guide

QvC o

Cozi TV (WGPS)
Telemundo (WWDT) HP
C-SPAN

Home Shopping
Network H°

HSN2 HP

NOAA Radar
Estrella TV (WXCW-2)
OAN HP
Headline News
TLC
NewsNation
Lifetime

EWTN

Food Network
MLB Network
Big Ten Network
ESPN

ESPN2
ESPNews

Fox News
MSNBC

CNBC

truTVv

Fox Sports 1

40 WETV

41

*HD Gateway

Hallmark Channel

42
43

58
60

80

83
84

90

HGTV

Discovery Channel
Disney Channel
Freeform

ION

OWN

TNT

ASE

Bravo

USA Network

AMC

FX

Bally Sports Florida
Bally Sports Sun
FXX

E!

Animal Planet

TBS

Golf Channel

Syfy

History Channel
Travel Channel
Disney XD

Turner Classic Movies
National Geographic
Bloomberg

Fox Business

Fox Sports 2

Nat Geo Wild

LMN

FYl

Viceland

Investigation
Discovery

Universo
AWE HP
DABL (WZVN-3)
Magnolia (DIY)
Oxygen

SEC Network

91
94
95
96

97
98

99
100
108
110
14
16
17
128

176
177

178
179

202
204
205

207
876

ACCHP

Grit (WFTX-3)
Naples City Channel
Bonita Springs City
Channel

Marco Island City
Channel

Collier County
Government

Education Access
lon Mystery (WFTX-6)
BTN Overflow "°
Newsmaix "P
QVC2HP

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

Summit Broadband
Info Channel

PBS Kids (WGCU-5)
PBS Create
(WGCU-3)

PBS World (WGCU-2)

FL Channel /
KnowledgeTV

Heros & Icons
(WBBH-2)
Bounce (WFTX-2)

Antenna/
MyNetwork TV
(WINK-2)

MeTV (WZVN-2)
Cozi TV (WGPS)

Southwest Florida Channel Lineup

212
217
229
230
231
240
241

Disney Junior
Universal Kids
Discovery Family HP
Game Show Network
Fido TV

Oxygen

Crime and
Investigation *P
Lifetime Real Women

American Heroes
Channel

Smithsonian Channel HP
250 Cooking Channel P
401 Science Channel #P
403 Destination America P
420 Hallmark Family HP

421 Hallmark Mystery P
422 CBS Sports P

424 FXMHP

436 BBC America HP

490 ESPNU HP

492 NFL Network HP

494 NHL Network H°

495 NFL RedZone

1122 CBS Sports P

1124 CNBC World

1125 CNN International

126 C-SPAN3

1128 Discovery Life

132 Fuse

134 GAC Family

135 IFCHP

1137 Military History Channel
140 Sportsman Channel *P
141 Tennis Channel

242
247

248

4 N

* DigiBasic includes all DigiMusic channels; and a digital or HD
receiver from Summit Broadband is required.

HP Indicates channels are broadcasted in high-definition.

Programming updates effective as of: January 1, 2025
Channels and channel lineups are subject to change.
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309 The Weather Channel HP 336 MSNBC P 352 USA Network HP 371 Turner Classic Movies P
311 CNN*P 337 CNBCH 353 AMCHP 372 National Geographic #P
323 Headline News P 338 truTv HP 355 FXHP 374 Fox Business P

324 TLCHP 339 Fox Sports 1HP 356 Bally Sports Florida HP 375 Fox Sports 2 HP

325 NewsNation P 340 WETVHP 357 Bally Sports Sun HP 376 Nat Geo Wild P

326 Lifetime P 341 Hallmark Channel HP 358 FXXHP 377 LMN*HP

328 Food Network HP 342 HGTV P 360 E!P 378 FYIHP

329 MLB Network HP 343 Discovery Channel #P 361 Animal Planet HP 379 Viceland P

330 Big Ten Network HP 345 Disney Channel *P 362 TBS*HP 385 Motor Trend P

331 ESPNHP 346 Freeform HP 363 Golf Channel P 390 SEC Network HP

332 ESPN2*"P 349 TNTHP 364 Syfy P 473 Bloomberg HP

333 ESPNews P 350 A&EMP 365 History Channel P 493 Tennis Channel *P

335 Fox News P 351 BravotP 366 Travel Channel HP

summitbb.com




Southwest Florida Channel Lineup

504 HBO Comedy 580 Starz Encore P 801 Discovery en Espariol Hit List
505 HBO Zone 581 Starz Encore Action 802 CNN en Espariol 902 Music Choice Max
510 HBO (West) 582 Starz Encore Suspense 804 ESPN Deportes 903 Dance/EDM
511 HBO2 (West) 583 Starz Encore Classic 806 History en Espariol 904 '60s
512 HBO Signature (West) 584 Starz Encore Black 807 TV Dominicana 905 Hip-Hop and R&B
513 HBO Family (West) 585 Starz Encore Westerns P 808 Cine Latino 906 Rap
516 HBO Latino (West) 586 Starz Encore Family 809 Viendo Movies 907 Hip-Hop Classics
600 HBO 590 Starz Encore Action (West) 810 Cine Mexicano 908 Throwback Jamz
601 HBO2HP 591 Starz Encore 812 TV Pasiones 909 R&B Classics
602 HBO Signature H° Suspense (West) 821 GranCine 910 R&B Soul
603 HBO Family H° 592 Starz Encore Classic (West) 832 TeleN 91 Gospel
606 HBO Latino P 593 Starz Encore Black (West) 833 TBN Enlace 912 Reggae
594 Starz Encore 834 Sorpresa 913 Rock
: Westerns (West) 845 ULTRA Familia 914 Yacht Rock
664 Starz'P 867 TV Chile 915 Alternative
521 MovieMAX 665 Starz Edge *P 877 Telemundo (WDDT) Ho 916 Adult Alternative
523 ThrilerMax 667 Starz In Black *° 917 Rock Hits
525 Cinemdx 668 Starz Cinema H° 918 Classic Rock
526 5 StarMAX 669 Starz Comedy " International 919 Soft Rock
527 OuterMax 672 Starz (West) * 1220 CCTV 4 (Chinese) 920 Love Songs
531 MoreMax (West) 689 Starz Encore (West) * 1223 Mediaset ltalia (Italian) 921 Pop Hits
532 ActionMax (West) 1224 MYX (Asian-American) 922 Party Favorites
620 Cinemax P 1225 RTN (Russia) 923 Teen Beats
621 MoreMax P Seasonal Sports 1226 SBTN (Vietnamese) 924 Kidz Only!
622 ActionMax HP 771-784 NHL/MLB Sports PPV 1229 The Filipino Channel 925 Toddler Tunes
630 Cinemax West H° (Filipino) 926 Y2K
1230 TV Asia (Asian) 927 ‘90s
X 1231 TV Globo (Brazilian) 928 ‘80s
1233 TVK24 (Korean) 929 70s
550 Flix 930 Solid Gold Oldlies
640 Showtime HP DigiSports 931 Pop & Country
641 Showtime2 P , 932 Today's Country
642 Showtime Showcase HP 1253 FanDuel Racing 933 Country Hits
643 Showtime x BET HP 1254 MLB Strike Zone 934 Classic Country
644 Showtime Extreme H° 1255 NESN 935 Contemporary Christian
645 Showtime Next Ho 1256 NFL Red Zone 936 Pop Latino
646 Showtime Women HP 1257 Next.LeveI Sports 937 Relaxing Vibes
648 The Movie Channel H° 1258 Tennis Channel 938 Mexicana
649 The Movie Channel Xtra Ho 1259 FonDugI v 939 Topicales
1260 World FIShlng 940 Romances
1261 YES Network 941 Sounds of the Seasons

942 Stage & Screen
943 Soundscapes
944 Smooth Jazz
945 Jozz

946 Blues

947 Singers & Swing
948 Easy Listening

N 949 Classical Masterpieces
* HD Gateway requires a high-definition set-top box or DVR. 950 Light Classical

» HP |ndicates channels are broadcasted in high-definition.

* Underline indicates channel is only available on non-Synergy DVRs.

* For the latest version of the channel lineup, helpful tips, retail store
locations, bill details and much more, please visit summitbb.com. Programming updates effective as of: January 1, 2025

« Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at 877.678.6648. Channels and channel lineups are subject to change.
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